Order code: ELUM115
Alu Quad Par 64 MKII
(12 x 10W 4-in-1 RGBW)
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Alu Quad Par 64 MKII  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 300 x 280 x 240mm
Weight 4.3kg
Order code ELUM115
280mm 240mm
3
0
0
m
m
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
22° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
W
46020
12580
18352
4048
15672
11505
3145
4588
1012
3918
5113
1397
2039
449
1741
22°
2876
786
1147
253
980
1841
503
734
162
627
www.prolight.co.uk Alu Quad Par 64 MKII  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Bracket
02 - Bracket tightening knobs
03 - Fuse T2A 250V
04 - LCD display
05 - Function buttons
06 - PowerCON input
07 - PowerCON output
08 - Earth point
09 - DMX input
10 - DMX output
11 - Safety eye
In the box: 1 x fixture,
& 1 x 13A powerCON
mains cable
POW
ER IN
PUT
   P
OW
ER O
UTP
UT
100-240V 5
0/6
0Hz
POW
ER C
ONSUMPTIO
N: 1